

S.C. No. 16 (03) 2019 (Reg 55/2019)
Present: Smt. Jyotsna Roy.
Ld. Astd. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order No 27 dt. 28.03.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of (6) accd persons (2) accd persons are present others filed petn U/S 317 CrPC which is considered and allowed.

No Witness is present.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

To 21.06.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur